Tuesday, September 13"
6:30pm Hildebran 1  vs Lenoir Giants (F1)
6:30pm Hildebran 2 vs Lenoir Cardinals (F3)

Tuesday, September 20"
6:30pm Lenoir Giants vs Lenoir Cardinals (F3)

Tuesday, September 27™
6:30pm Startown Sliders vs Lenoir Giants (F1)
6:30pm Startown Heat  vs Lenoir Cardinals (F3)

Tuesday, October 4"
6:00pm Lenoir Cardinals @ Startown Sliders
7:30pm Lenoir Giants @ Startown Heat

Tuesday, October 11"
7:30pm Lenoir Giants @ St Stephens Nationals
7:30pm Lenoir Cardinals @ Hildebran 1

Tuesday, October 18"
6:00pm Lenoir Giants @ Hildebran 2
7:30pm Lenoir Cardinals @ Hildebran 1

Sunday, October 23"
Tournament Starts @ St Stephens

Lenoir Parks & Recreation
2016 12U Baseball
Fall Schedule

)

Sunday, September 18"
2:00pm Lenoir Giants @ Newton Red Devils
3:30pm Lenoir Cardinals @ Newton Red Devils

Sunday, September 25"
3:30pm Lenoir Cardinals @ St Stephens Nationals

Sunday, October 2"
Open

Sunday, October 9™
2:00pm Newton Red Devils vs Lenoir Cardinals(F3)
3:30pm Hildebran 2 vs Lenoir Giants (F3)

Sunday, October 16"
2:00pm Lenoir Giants @ Lake Norman Tigers
3:30pm Lenoir Cardinals @ Lake Norman Tigers

Thursday, October 20"
6:00pm Lenoir Cardinals vs Lenoir Giants (F3)

All LPRD Fields and Facilities are TOBACCO/SMOKE FREE!
No Pets Allowed @ LPRD Fields and Parks

Game Sites:

Home Games will be played at Mulberry Recreation Center on either Field 1 (F1) or Field 3 (F3)

Away Games:

Startown = Startown Park -1481 Old Conover/Startown Rd, Newton, NC 28658 (Field 1)
St Stephens = St Stephens Park — 1849 34" St NE, Hickory, NC 28601 (Field 1)

Hildebran = 207 1% St SW, Hildebran, NC 28637 (Field 1)

Lake Norman = 160 Stumpy Creek Rd, Mooresville, NC 28117 (Field 1)
Newton = Northside/Broyhill Park — 506 East 22" St Newton, NC 28658

HELP FIGHT CHILDHOOD OBESITY! PLAY MORE, EAT HEALTHY!!



